
 

 

The Auburn School Fairfax Campus 

2023/24 Academic Calendar 
 

August 2023  September 2023  October 2023  November 2023 
 1 2 3 4      1  2 3 4 5 6    1 2 3 

7 8 9 10 11  4 5 6 7 8  9 10 11 12 13  6 7 8 9 10 

14 15 16 17 18  11 12 13 14 15  16 17 18 19 20  13 14 15 16 17 

21 22 23 24 25  18 19 20 21 22  23 24 25 26 2 7  20 21 22 23 24 

28 29 30 31   25 26 27 28 29  30 31     27 28 29 30  
 

December 2023  January 2024  February 2024  March 2024 
    1  1 2 3 4 5     1 2      1 

4 5 6 7 8  8 9 10 11 12  5 6 7 8 9  4 5 6 7 8 

11 12 13 14 15  15 16 17 18 19  12 13 14 15 16  11 12 13 14 15 

18 19 20 21 22  22 23 24 25 26  19 20 21 22 23  18 19 20 21 22 

25 26 27 28 29  29 30 31    26 27 28 29   25 26 27 28 29 
 

April 2024  May 2024  June 2024  

 

1 2 3 4 5    1 2 3  3 4 5 6 7  

8 9 10 11 12  6 7 8 9 10  10 11 12 1 3 14  

15 16 17 18 19  13 14 15 16 17  17 18 19 20 21  

22 23 24 25 26  20 21 22 23 24  24 25 26 27 28  

29 30     27 28 29 30 31    

 

 
Start of the Quarter End of the Quarter No School Teacher Workday Half Day 

 

SCHOOL YEAR 23-24 Marking Period (QUARTERS) 

 Start Quarter End Quarter Parent Teacher Conferences COMPASS/IEP Updates 

QUARTER 1 Monday, August 21 Friday, October 27 Friday, October 6  Friday, November 3 

QUARTER 2 Tuesday, October 31 Tuesday, January 23 Friday, January 26  Friday, February 2 

QUARTER 3 Wednesday, January 24 Friday, April 5 Friday, April 26  Friday, April 12 

QUARTER 4 Tuesday, April 9 Thursday, June 13  Friday, June 21 
 

https://www.calendarpedia.com/

